1/3
iQ700, Frontloader Washing Machine,
9 kg, 1600 rpm
WM16W640ZA
iSensoric Premium Washing Machine in a new, elegant design
with the intelligent i-Dos automatic dosing system.
✓ The precise i-Dos automatic dosing system measures the detergent
for you and helps you save water and detergent.
✓ Speed up your programs or wash in just 15 min - speedPack L for
washing machines
✓ Outdoor / Impregnation programme for a gentle waterproofing of
outdoor textiles.
✓ Intelligent, durable and quiet iQdrive motor for highly effective and
efficient laundry care.
✓ waterPerfect Plus: sensor-controlled wash programmes for the
most efficient water usage with any load size
Features
Technical data
Built-in / Free-standing : Free-standing
Door hinge : Left
Color / Material body : White
Length electrical supply cord : 160 cm
Height for building under : 850.00 mm
Height of the product : 848 mm
Dimensions of the product : 848 x 598 x 590 mm
Wheels : No
Net weight : 81.874 kg
Drum volume : 65 l
Main colour of product : White
Door Frame : chrome, white
Noise level washing : 48
Connection Rating : 2300 W
Fuse protection : 10 A
Voltage : 220-240 V
Frequency : 50 Hz
Energy Star Qualified : No
Cord Included : Yes
Plug type : South Africa plug
Length of drain hose (in) : 59.05
Length of supply hose (in) : 59.05
Appliance Dimensions (h x w x d) (inches) : x x
Dimensions of the packed product : 34.25 x 25.19 x 26.77
Net weight : 180.000 lbs
Gross weight : 183.000 lbs
Length of drain hose : 150.00 cm
Length of supply hose : 150.00 cm
Dimensions of the packed product (HxWxD) : 870 x 680 x 640 mm
Gross weight : 83.1 kg
Connection Rating : 2300 W
Fuse protection : 10 A
Voltage : 220-240 V
Frequency : 50 Hz
Approval certificates : CE, VDE
Water protection system : Aquastop
Spin speed options : Variable
Digital countdown indicator : Yes
Drying progress indicator : LED-display
'!2E20AD-idjdbh!
Manufactured by <BSH Legal Name> under Trademark License of Siemens AG
2/3
iQ700, Frontloader Washing Machine,
9 kg, 1600 rpm
WM16W640ZA
Features
Engine power/Consumption
● Capacity: 9 kg
● Energy Efficiency Class: A+++
● A spin class
● Noise level spinning:74dB (A) re 1 pW:
Programmes
Options
● varioPerfect: time- or energy optimized programs with perfect
wash performance
● i-Dos: automatic dosing of liquid detergent and softener
Comfort and Safety
● Reload Function: Stop the already running washing machine to add
any forgotten items of laundry to the drum.
● XXL Drum volume: 65 l
● waveDrum: for highly effective and extremely gentle laundry care
● DrumClean with reminder function
● 32 cm porthole, chrome, white with 171° opening door
● magnet with pull-open latch
● Reload function/ pause function
● Ferrite-BLDC
● AntiVibration
● Sound insulation by bottom cover
● Turbidity sensor
● Flow-through sensor
● waterPerfect: resource gentle watermanagement
● hydroSafe 100% anti-leak protection guarantee
● Recommended Load
● Indication of water and energy consumption prior to start of
programme
● control dial with integrated On-/Offmode
● Large LED-Display for programme status indication, temperature
selection, max. spin speed, remaining time and 24 h end time
delay, i-Dos selection and consumption indication
● Foam detection system
● Safeguard monitoring system adjusts load distribution
● Child Lock
● Buzzer
● easy clean
General Information
● Dimensions (H x W x D): 84.8 x 59.8 x 59 cm
● Slide-Under
3/3
iQ700, Frontloader Washing Machine,
9 kg, 1600 rpm
WM16W640ZA
Dimensioned drawings